
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
FT TO S R/W OF RR E ALONG RR 170
POB, RUN S 130.30 FT, E 114.89 F

RICHARDSON THEARDRICK
742 SW JONES TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06344-000

9901 AC/XFOB
07

33317.020 1.00/

1406 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

01/12/2017 DF 0.25 2,726 0 0 2,726
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9,628
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9,628
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0

10,326

1296/0832 6/12/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATRINA TIMMONS

THEARDRICK RICHARDS

1107/2035 5/03/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BETTY GENE TIMMONS GR

KATRINA TIMMONS
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BLDG:1:1: PINECREST MH

XFOB:1:1: PINECREST MH

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,600

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,904.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 2,726


